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Women 5K Open Water Swim F
Bib Name

52
144
4
130
132
134
143
127
145
141
138
146
157
140
128
135
147
142
129
139
148
125
126
136

Sullivan, Erica
Salladin, Nicole
Arens, Mackenzie
Erickson, Shayla
Hazan, Reese
Johnson, Maddi
Sabotin, Rachel
Crisera, Alexandra
Spicer, Leigh
Reil, Selina
Owenby, Abbey
Walker, Allegra
Bernier, Allison
Quarin, Liz
Culotta, Tori
Johnson, Marybeth
Walls, Annie
Rosenthal, Molly
Epperson, Claire
Pophal, Claire
Yule, Katelyn
Bram, Bella
Brooker, Anna
Kraff, Allyson

Team

Sandpipers of Nevada-CA
FAST Swim Team-CA
Academy Bullets Swim Clu
Irvine Novaquatics-CA
Sandpipers of Nevada-CA
Mako Swim Team-IN

Club Olympia Swim Team-I
Beach Cities Swim Club-C
Weymouth Club Waves-NE
Northern KY Clippers Swi
Denver Swim Academy-CO
Phoenix Swimming-NE
Charger Aquatics-NM
Dayton Raiders-OH

Lake Erie Silver Dolphin
Mission Viejo Nadadores-
Parkland Aquatic Club-MA
NWDupage YMCA/B.R. Ryall
Memphis Tiger Swim Club-
Lake Erie Silver Dolphin
Davis Aquadarts Racing T
North Coast Aquatics-SI
North Coast Aquatics-SI
Long Island Express-MR

Age Gen
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Finish

1.05:19.9
1:06:05.2
1:06:29.1
1.07:25.6
1:07:28.4
1:07:34.7
1.07:56.0
1:08:06.9
1:08:17.5
1.08:23.0
1:08:30.4
1:08:46.6
1.08:52.2
1:08:54.1
1:08:59.8
1:.09:09.1
1:.09:11.1
1:09:32.6
1:10:02.3
1:10:54.6
1:12:41.3
1:.12:46.8
1:12:55.2
1:14:00.2
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